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• Replace ALL O-rings, 
every time.

• Remove O-rings in order 
shown using explorer.

• Discard used O-rings.

• Remove any debris with a 
clean gauze and 
isopropyl alcohol only.

• Install new O-rings in 
reverse order shown.

• Spray Midmark 
Conditioner onto all 
O-rings. Ensure even 
coating of all O-rings. 
Remove excess 
conditioner with a towel 
or gauze.O-rings

1
2

3
4

5

O-RING REPLACEMENT INSTRUCTIONS


